Data Sheet FUJITSU Server PRIMERGY BX Ethernet Switch/IBP 1Gbit/s 36/8+2
Page 1 / 7 http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/products/computing/servers/primergy/blades/connection/cb-pmod-75303.html
Data Sheet
FUJITSU Server PRIMERGY BX Ethernet Switch/IBP
1Gbit/s 36/8+2
Connects 2 channels of each Server Blade with any type of
external 1 and 10 Gb Ethernet networks
FUJITSU Server PRIMERGY will give you the servers

1 x 10 Gb Eth for internal stacking connection
Supported Interface Modules / Cables
Order code Application Type / mode Connector / cable Length
S26361-F3989-E500 Stacking CX4 /  copper CX4 / up to 3m
S26361-F3989-L305 Stacking CX4 /  copper CX4 / 0,5m
S26361-F3989-L330 Stacking CX4 /  copper CX4 / 3m
S26361-F3986-E3 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s SFP+ /  MMF (SWL) LC-style / up to 400m
S26361-F3986-E4 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s SFP+ /  SMF (LWL) LC-style / up to 10km
S26361-F3989-L102 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s SFP+ Twinax Cable /  active SFP+ / 2m
S26361-F3989-L105 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s SFP+ Twinax Cable /  active SFP+ / 5m
S26361-F3989-L110 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s SFP+ Twinax Cable /  active SFP+ / 10m
S26361-F3873-E500 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s SFP+ Twinax Cable /  active SFP+ / 3m or 5m
S26361-F3873-L501 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s SFP+ Twinax Cable /  active SFP+ / 1m
S26361-F3873-L503 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s SFP+ Twinax Cable /  active SFP+ / 3m
S26361-F3873-L505 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s SFP+ Twinax Cable /  active SFP+ / 5m
Interface Module notes Only Fujitsu certified modules and cables are supported
Order codes starting with “S26361-F3873” are Brocade branded cables, required for connections to Brocade switches
Order codes starting with “S26361-F4571” are Cisco branded cables, required for connections to Cisco switches
Technical specifications
Layer 2 feature Auto MDI/MDIX on all 10/100/1000BASE-TX ports
10/100/1000BASE-TX ports auto-sensing, auto-negotiation
Flow control: